
A
S

P
 P

a
le

rm
o

 - P
ro

to
co

llo
 n. 32

04
63

/2
0

24
 de

l 0
3/07

/20
24

 

ALLEGATO B



A
S

P
 P

a
le

rm
o

 - P
ro

to
co

llo
 n. 32

04
63

/2
0

24
 de

l 0
3/07

/20
24

 

ALLEGATO B



A
S

P
 P

a
le

rm
o

 - P
ro

to
co

llo
 n. 32

04
63

/2
0

24
 de

l 0
3/07

/20
24

 

ALLEGATO B


